SKF  23996CAK/W33  spherical
roller bearings
SKF 23996CAK/W33 spherical roller bearings Industries 40 Bore
Diameter (mm) and 85 Outer Diameter (mm) Applications 40x85x33
Size (mm) ? We sell discount online as well as cheap machinery
parts.
Size (mm) 40x85x33
Bore Diameter (mm) 40
Outer Diameter (mm) 85
Width (mm) 33
d 40 mm
D 85 mm
T 33 mm
a 22,1 mm
B 32,5 mm
C 28 mm
Ca min 6 mm
Cb min 5 mm
Da min 70 mm
Db min 80 mm
d1 61,9 mm
da max 48 mm
db min 51 mm
r1, 2 min 2,5 mm
r3, 4 min 2 mm
ra max 2,5 mm
rb max 2 mm
m 0,881 kg / Weight
Cr 114000 N / Dynamic load rating (radial)
C0r 139000 N
e 0,34
Y 1,74
Y0 0,96
Cur 17000 N / Fatigue limit load, radial
nG 8600 1/min / Limiting speed
nB 5600 1/min / Reference speed